APPLICATION:
BE3-49R
RTD TEMPERATURE
RELAYS
3 input RTD temperature trip
The BE3-49R monitors 3 individual RTDs (resistance temperature detectors) and provides LED indication for which
RTD is at the highest temperature, as well as a mA output signal proportional to the temperature of the highest RTD.
The mA output signal may be fed to an analog or digital meter scaled in temperature or to a computer system. The

VDENDI 0435, IEC 947,
EN 60947
HOW TO ORDER:
Safety:
Surge withstand:
RFI:
Relay Output
Relay type:
AC Rating:
DC Rating:
Mechanical Life:
Enclosure
Fixing:
Mounting:
Enclosure code:
Material:
Designate the Model Number followed by the complete Style Number.
BS EN 61010, DIN 57411,
VDE 0411 , ANSI C37
IEC 801, EN 55020,
ANSI C37-90a
RFI degree N, complies with
VDE 0875
S.P.D.T.
250V 5A nonresistive, 1200VA
125V 1 A resistive, 120 watts
Five million operations
Snap onto DIN rail 1. 38in. x
.29in.(35mmx7.5mm),
complies with DIN-EN 50022,
BS 5584
Any position
Case IP 50, terminals IP 30
Complies with UL 94 VO
Complete the Style Number by selecting one feature from each column of the Style Identification Chart and
entering its designation, letter or number, in the appropriate square. Note: The description of a complete relay
must include both Model Number and Style Number.
STYLE IDENTIFICATION CHART:
BE3-49R
I
r-;;-1
�--�(3_1_n�p_ut�>--� �
MODEL NO.
Sensing
Input Type